
Red Land
560 Fishing Creek Rd    Lewisberry, PA  17339
School Phone: (717) 938-6561      Fax: 717-938-2652      Email: dhagerman@wssd.k12.pa.us

Principal
Melissa Herbert

Athletic Trainer
Lynn Brumbach

Athletic Secretary
Chrishelle Gerver

Athletic Director
Dan Hagerman

Varsity Field Hockey (Girls)
2020-2021

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Tuesday Aug. 25 Boiling Springs High School Red Land 4:00PM
S Tuesday Sep. 01 Susquenita High School Red Land 4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 08 * Palmyra Area Senior High School Red Land 4:15PM
Thursday Sep. 10 * Hershey High School Red Land 4:15PM
Monday Sep. 14 @ Carlisle Area High School Carlisle Area High School 4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 15 * @ East Pennsboro Area Senior

High School
East Pennsboro Area Senior High
School

4:15PM

Thursday Sep. 17 * Lower Dauphin High School Red Land 4:15PM
Monday Sep. 21 * @ Mechanicsburg Area Senior

High School
Mechanicsburg Area Senior High
School

4:15PM

Wednesday Sep. 23 * @ Palmyra Area Senior High
School

Palmyra Area Senior High School 4:15PM

Thursday Sep. 24 @ Shippensburg Area Senior High
School

Shippensburg Area Senior High
School

4:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 29 * @ Hershey High School Hershey High School 4:15PM
Thursday Oct. 01 * East Pennsboro Area Senior High

School
Red Land 4:00PM

Saturday Oct. 03 @ Milton Hershey HS Milton Hershey HS 10:00AM
Monday Oct. 05 * @ Lower Dauphin High School Lower Dauphin High School 4:15PM
Wednesday Oct. 07 * Mechanicsburg Area Senior High

School
Red Land 4:15PM

Thursday Oct. 08 Greencastle-Antrim Senior High
School

Red Land 4:00PM

Monday Oct. 12 Susquehanna Township HS Red Land 4:00PM
Thursday Oct. 15 West Perry Senior High School Red Land 4:00PM
Monday Oct. 19 Northeastern Senior High School Red Land 4:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 21 @ Camp Hill High School Camp Hill High School 4:00PM
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